
EASTERN CARIBBEAN
Fort Lauderdale, Amber Cove, St. Thomas, St. Kitts, St. Maarten, Dominica, Antigua

Enjoy an incredible 13-night fly/cruise adventure with Princess Cruises, brought to you by
utc.travel. Begin your journey with a flight to Fort Lauderdale from your chosen departure
airport, followed by a pre-cruise 2-night stay in a 4* hotel. You’ll depart from Fort Lauderdale
aboard Coral Princess on an 11-night journey through the Caribbean. Bask in the beauty of
destinations such as Amber Cove, St. Kitts and Antigua, then enjoy time at sea aboard the
fantastic Coral Princess. Finally, once you return to Fort Lauderdale, you’ll disembark and enjoy
a flight home the same day.

YOUR CRUISE:

INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE:
11-night cruise with Princess Cruises aboard Coral Princess

TRIP DETAILS:
Cruise departs from Fort Lauderdale Thu, 13 Nov, 2025, returning on Mon, 24 Nov, 2025

2-night stay in a 4* hotel prior to embarkation, checking in on Tue, 11 Nov, 2025

Flights depart Tue, 11 Nov, 2025, returning Mon, 24 Nov, 2025

Return flights to Fort Lauderdale from either London or Manchester

2-night stay in a 4* hotel in Fort Lauderdale the night before you embark

Displayed price is based on an inside cabin (other cabin types available)

Flights available from London and Manchester

Member-only price from

£1,416 PP
To book, call us on 01133 404 444 and quote: CD1006



FULL ITINERARY:

Thu, 13 Nov, 2025 | Coral Princess | Depart from Fort Lauderdale | 3:00PM

Fri, 14 Nov, 2025 | At sea

DAY 2

Sat, 15 Nov, 2025 | Amber Cove, Dominican Republic | 10:00AM to 6:00PM

DAY 3

Sun, 16 Nov, 2025 | At sea

DAY 4

Mon, 17 Nov, 2025 | St. Thomas, Virgin Islands | 8:00AM to 6:00PM

DAY 5

Tue, 18 Nov, 2025 | St. Kitts | 8:00AM to 6:00PM

DAY 6

Wed, 19 Nov, 2025 | St. Maarten | 7:00AM to 5:00PM

DAY 7

Thu, 20 Nov, 2025 | Dominica | 8:00AM to 6:00PM

DAY 8

Fri, 21 Nov, 2025 | Antigua | 7:00AM to 4:00PM

DAY 9
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Sat, 22 Nov, 2025 | At sea

DAY 10

Sun, 23 Nov, 2025 | At sea

DAY 11

Mon, 24 Nov, 2025 | Fort Lauderdale | Arrive 7:00AM | Return flight to chosen airport

DAY 12

Wed, 12 Nov, 2025 | Free day

DAY 13

Tue, 11 Nov, 2025 | Flight to Fort Lauderdale | Hotel check-inDAY 1

DAY 14

£1,416 PP



Departure airport

Cabin type London Manchester

Inside £1,433pp £1,416pp

Outside £1,481pp £1,464pp

Balcony £1,673pp £1,656pp

Mini Suite £1,817pp £1,800pp

CABIN AND FLIGHT OPTIONS:

Please note: the prices displayed above are member-only prices, only available to those with an
active utc.travel membership. If you are already a member and would like to book, please use
the details below to get in touch. If you’re not yet a member, click here.
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